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Paneer Tikka Masala
Tawa Paneer

Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer do Pyaza
Handi Paneer
Cheese Tomato
Shahi Paneer

Palak Paneer

Paneer Kali Mirch
Malai Kofta
Navratan Kofta
Jeera Aloo

Pahadi Aloo

Mix Veg

Kadhai Veg

Kadhai Mushroom
Mushroom do Pyaza
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Mater Mushroom
Masala Chaap
Paneer pasanda
Paneer Dilruba
Malai Afghani Chaap
Tawa Chaap

250!

180
190
230
220
220
220
250
240
240
240
250
150
150
180
180
190
210
220
220
220
180
260
300
260

Tawa Chicken

Kadhai Chicken
Butter Chicken
Chicken Butter Masala
Kali Mirch Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Handi Chicken

Degi Chicken

Masala Chicken
Chicken Curry

Rara Chicken

Chicken do Pyaza
Chicken Mughlai
Chicken Changezi
Patiala Sahi chicken
Mutton Curry

Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Rara

Mutton Bhuna

Special Mutton Pahadi Rice

Fish Curry
Masala Fish
Mutton Doo Pyaza
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420 / 220
420 / 220
450 / 240
440 / 230
440 / 230
440
400 / 210
450 / 240
400 / 210
350 / 180
460 / 240
400 / 210
450 / 240
490 / 250
490 / 250
450
490
530
500
530
350
400
500
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Veg Noodles 90 Chicken Noodles 110
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodles 110 Chilli Chicken Garlic Noodles 130
Veg Hakka Noodles 120 Chicken Hakka Noodles 140

Veg Singapore Noodles 130 Chicken Singapore Noodles 150
Veg Schezwan Noodles 130 Chicken Schezwan Noodles 150

Dry Veg Thukpa 130 Dry Non-Veg Thukpa 150
Veg Gravy Noodles 150  Chicken Gravy Noodles 180
Veg Chinese Platter 250 Non-Veg Chinese Platter 350
Veg Chop Suey 170 Non-Veg Chop Suey 190

American Chop Suey 190 Chicken American Chop Suey 210

) VEG STARTERS @R NON-VEG STARTERS ¢

Chilli Paneer 180 Chilli Chicken 330
Cheese Garlic Paneer 190 Garlic Chicken 320
Ginger Garlic Paneer 190 Ginger Chicken 310
Lemon Paneer 190 Lemon Chicken 360
Paneer 65 220 Chicken Lolipop 320
Australian Paneer 240 Singapore Lolipop 330
Hong Kong Paneer 250 Hong Kong Chicken 380
Cheese Finger 240 Australian Chicken 400
Panner Stuffed Golden Fried 230 Chicken 65 420
Chilli Potato 120 Southern Fried Chicken 180 / 320
Honey Chilli Potato 180 Chilli Fish 400
Mushroom two Plex 190 Fried Fish 350
Mushroom Chilli 190 Garlic Fish 380
Crispy Baby Corn Chilli 200 Drums of Heaven 350
Veg Manchurian 170 /180 Chicken Chaap 380
Paneer Manchurian 180 / 200  Chicken Manchurian 300 / 320
Mushroom Manchurian 190 /200  Garlic Chicken Manchurian 320 / 340
Garlic Manchurian 200 / 220 Non-Veg Chinese Platter 249
Veg Chinese Platter 199
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) DAL ¢

Rajma Masala 120
Dal Makhani 200
Dal Tadaka 170
Channa Masala 120
Dal Bukhara 120

Chatpati Dal Dhaba 180

) RICE

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Peas Pulao

Veg Pulao

Chicken Dum Biryani

Mutton Masala Biryani 400
) ROTI ¢
Tawa Roti 12 Paneer Paratha 70
Plain Roti 10 Laccha Paratha 45
Butter Roti 15 Missi Roti 35
Naan 30 Pudhina Paratha 40
Butter Naan 40 Green Chilli Paratha 40
Garlic Naan 45 Red Chilli Paratha 40
Aloo Paratha 50 Kulcha Amritsari with Gravy| 150
Onion Paratha 55 Bread Basket 200
Mix Paratha 60 Chole Bhature 140
Y
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Green Salad 50 Pineapple Raita 80
Kachumber Salad | 40 Bondi Raita 60
Cream Salad 60 Mix Raita 70
Pahadi Raita 80

170
180
300
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 320
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) BEVERAGES ¢

TEA/ COFFEE SHAKES

Hot Coffee Dirty by chocolate 129
Cold Coffee 99 Twisted oreo 129
Cold Coffee with ice cream 129 Mango Tango 129
Hazelnut Coffee o Jamun shake 129
Irish coffee 99 Strawberry Banana 129
Cappuccino 89 Blueberry 129
Expresso 89 Crunchy Shake 129
Masala Tea 35 Coffee Shake 129
Lemon Ice Tea 129 MilkShake with all flavors 129
Peach Ice Tea 129

MOCKTAILS fﬂ‘ﬁ??ﬂ IEg

Masala coke Banana Smoothie e
Spicy kick ]29 Strawberry Banana Smoothies 119
Virgin Mojito Classic 129 Summer Smoothies 119
Virgin Mojito Watermelon 139 Peanut Butter Smoothies 119
Virgin Mojito Green Apple 139 Chocolate Smoothies ne
Virgin Mojito Kokom 139

Watermelon Kala Khatta 129 OTHER
Black O 129
Virgin Pina Colada 2 BEVERAGES

Blue Angel 129 Modinagar ki Sikanggi 89
Tangy Melon 129 Fresh Lime Soda/Water 89
Lassi 89
Assorted Juice 89
Cold Drink by Glass 33
Butter Milk 89

Mineral Water




