

INDIAN VEG

Paneer Tikka Masala	250
Tawa Paneer	180
Kadhai Paneer	190
Paneer Butter Masala	230
Paneer do Pyaza	220
Handi Paneer	220
Cheese Tomato	220
Shahi Paneer	250
Palak Paneer	240
Paneer Kali Mirch	240
Malai Kofta	240
Navratan Kofta	250
Jeera Aloo	150
Pahadi Aloo	150
Mix Veg	180
Kadhai Veg	180
Kadhai Mushroom	190
Mushroom do Pyaza	210
Mushroom Masala	220
Paneer Lababdar	220
Mater Mushroom	220
Masala Chaap	180
Paneer pasanda	260
Paneer Dilruba	300
Malai Afghani Chaap	260
Tawa Chaap	200

INDIAN NON-VEG



Tawa Chicken	420 / 220
Kadhai Chicken	420 / 220
Butter Chicken	450 / 240
Chicken Butter Masala	440 / 230
Kali Mirch Chicken	440 / 230
Chicken Tikka Masala	440
Handi Chicken	400 / 210
Degi Chicken	450 / 240
Masala Chicken	400 / 210
Chicken Curry	350 / 180
Rara Chicken	460 / 240
Chicken do Pyaza	400 / 210
Chicken Mughlai	450 / 240
Chicken Changezi	490 / 250
Patiala Sahi chicken	490 / 250
Mutton Curry	450
Mutton Rogan Josh	490
Mutton Rara	530
Mutton Bhuna	500
Special Mutton Pahadi Rice	530
Fish Curry	350
Masala Fish	400
Mutton Doo Pyaza	500

NOODLES



Veg Noodles	90	Chicken Noodles	110
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodles	110	Chilli Chicken Garlic Noodles	130
Veg Hakka Noodles	120	Chicken Hakka Noodles	140
Veg Singapore Noodles	130	Chicken Singapore Noodles	150
Veg Schezwan Noodles	130	Chicken Schezwan Noodles	150
Dry Veg Thukpa	130	Dry Non-Veg Thukpa	150
Veg Gravy Noodles	150	Chicken Gravy Noodles	180
Veg Chinese Platter	250	Non-Veg Chinese Platter	350
Veg Chop Suey	170	Non-Veg Chop Suey	190
American Chop Suey	190	Chicken American Chop Suey	210

VEG STARTERS

Chilli Paneer	180
Cheese Garlic Paneer	190
Ginger Garlic Paneer	190
Lemon Paneer	190
Paneer 65	220
Australian Paneer	240
Hong Kong Paneer	250
Cheese Finger	240
Panner Stuffed Golden Fried	230
Chilli Potato	120
Honey Chilli Potato	180
Mushroom two Plex	190
Mushroom Chilli	190
Crispy Baby Corn Chilli	200
Veg Manchurian	170 / 180
Paneer Manchurian	180 / 200
Mushroom Manchurian	190 / 200
Garlic Manchurian	200 / 220
Veg Chinese Platter	199

NON-VEG STARTERS

Chilli Chicken	330
Garlic Chicken	320
Ginger Chicken	310
Lemon Chicken	360
Chicken Lolipop	320
Singapore Lolipop	330
Hong Kong Chicken	380
Australian Chicken	400
Chicken 65	420
Southern Fried Chicken	180 / 320
Chilli Fish	400
Fried Fish	350
Garlic Fish	380
Drums of Heaven	350
Chicken Chaap	380
Chicken Manchurian	300 / 320
Garlic Chicken Manchurian	320 / 340
Non-Veg Chinese Platter	249



DAL

Rajma Masala	190
Dal Makhani	200
Dal Tadaka	170
Channa Masala	190
Dal Bukhara	190
Chatpati Dal Dhaba	180

RICE

Plain Rice	110
Jeera Rice	150
Peas Pulao	170
Veg Pulao	180
Chicken Dum Biryani	300
Chicken Hyderabad Biryani	320
Mutton Masala Biryani	400

ROTI

Tawa Roti	12	Paneer Paratha	70
Plain Roti	10	Laccha Paratha	45
Butter Roti	15	Missi Roti	35
Naan	30	Pudhina Paratha	40
Butter Naan	40	Green Chilli Paratha	40
Garlic Naan	45	Red Chilli Paratha	40
Aloo Paratha	50	Kulcha Amritsari with Gravy	150
Onion Paratha	55	Bread Basket	200
Mix Paratha	60	Chole Bhature	140

SALADS

Green Salad	50
Kachumber Salad	40
Cream Salad	60

RAITA

Pineapple Raita	80
Bondi Raita	60
Mix Raita	70
Pahadi Raita	80

BEVERAGES



TEA/COFFEE

Hot Coffee	65
Cold Coffee	99
Cold Coffee with ice cream	129
Hazelnut Coffee	99
Irish coffee	99
Cappuccino	89
Espresso	89
Masala Tea	35
Lemon Ice Tea	129
Peach Ice Tea	129

SHAKES

Dirty by chocolate	129
Twisted oreo	129
Mango Tango	129
Jamun shake	129
Strawberry Banana	129
Blueberry	129
Crunchy Shake	129
Coffee Shake	129
Milkshake with all flavors	129

MOCKTAILS

Masala coke	89
Spicy kick	129
Virgin Mojito Classic	129
Virgin Mojito Watermelon	139
Virgin Mojito Green Apple	139
Virgin Mojito Kokom	139
Watermelon Kala Khatta	129
Black Ocean	129
Virgin Pina Colada	129
Blue Angel	129
Tangy Melon	129

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Smoothies	119
Banana Smoothie	119
Strawberry Banana Smoothies	119
Summer Smoothies	119
Peanut Butter Smoothies	119
Chocolate Smoothies	119

OTHER BEVERAGES

Modinagar ki Sikanggi	89
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	89
Lassi	89
Assorted Juice	89
Cold Drink by Glass	35
Butter Milk	89
Mineral Water	

MRP

